
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

147
640
222
46

202
969

Name

Dragan Stojković
Branimir Simić
Darko Božilović
Aleksa Radojković
Krešimir Bodnaruk
Uroš Brkić

Class

- Klasa VIII
- Klasa IX
- Klasa VIII
- Klasa VII
- Klasa VII
- Klasa VII

Club

AMKK Verba sport

ASK FAM Božilovic Racing Team
Auto Royal

ASU Galax

Make

Alfa Romeo
Mitsubishi
Ford
Honda
Honda
Ford

Laps

6
6
3
2
3
2

Best Tm

1:03.665
1:05.368
1:07.081
1:11.827
1:14.737
1:25.442

Gap

1.703
1.713
4.746
2.910

10.705

Diff

1.703
3.416
8.162

11.072
21.777

In Lap

6
6
2
1
2
2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2.9.2018 10:30:08

Timing & Scoring: HRONO TEAM MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA BEOGRADA - UŠĆE 2018.
AUTO

Warmup Divizija 1

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:19:16

Ušće 2,250 Km

2.9.2018 10:00


